Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Segundo OPEN OPS en UP Cornella

Calendario: TERCERA FEMENINA / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

17/11/2319:00
Qutdoor 5

17/11/23 20:00
Qutdoor 5

17/11/23 21:00
Qutdoor 5

18/11/23 15:00
Qutdoor 9

18/11/23 15:00
Qutdoor 10

18/11/23 15:50
Qutdoor 10

18/11/23 15:50
Outdoor 9

18/11/2316:40
Outdoor 9

18/11/2316:40
Outdoor 10

Local

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente

Eva Simarro
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Raquel Merino

Miriam Diez
Estefania Vega

Martina Benisanet Gusta
Carla Zoyo Moreno

Paula Gutierrez
Lorena Ferrer Soriano

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Tere Hiniesta

Miriam Diez
Estefania Vega

Paula Gutierrez
Lorena Ferrer Soriano

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Eva Simarro
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo

1/1

Resultado

8-7

12-4

412

9-2

6-9

7-9

4-9

7-9

5-9

9-3

39

9-3

Visitante

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Raquel Merino

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente

Eva Simarro
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Tere Hiniesta

Paula Gutierrez
Lorena Ferrer Soriano

Miriam Diez
Estefania Vega

Martina Benisanet Gusta
Carla Zoyo Moreno

Martina Benisanet Gusta
Carla Zoyo Moreno

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Tere Hiniesta

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Raquel Merino

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar
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